
EXHIBITOR

 Company name:

 Adress: VAT no:

 City: ZIP code: Country:

 Phone: www:

 Contact person: e-mail:

I order this complete exposure:

please mark X size total price without VAT

  EXPOSURE 4 2 x 2 m

  EXPOSURE 6 3 x 2 m

  EXPOSURE 9 3 x 3 m

  EXPOSURE 12 4 x 3 m

  EXPOSURE 15 5 x 3 m

  EXPOSURE 18 6 x 3 m

 I order the corner stand = 20% surcharge of the exhibition area

Please write the COMPANY NAME ON THE COLLAR (price according to the number of letters) 

All prices are exclusive of 21% VAT. Upon receipt of the completed application, the organizer will issue an invoice.

The order of the exhibition space will be accepted and confirmed by the organizer after payment.

I fully agree with the "Terms and Conditions for participation in the fair WINE PRAGUE 2024“, 

which are part of the Application for participation.

Date: ……………………………………. Signature: ………………………………………………….

1 709 EUR

Applications deadline 25. 3. 2024 

BINDING APPLICATION  -  COMPLETE EXPOSURE
WINE PRAGUE     14. -15. 5. 2024      PVA EXPO PRAHA

727 EUR

1 309 EUR

www.wineprague.com

2 126 EUR

2 502 EUR

2 933 EUR

ORGANIZER 
YACHT, s.r.o., Nedvědovo náměstí 14, 147 00 Praha 4, Czech Republic 
VAT no.: CZ25062701, Bank: Raiffeisen BANK, Swift code: RZBCCZPP 
Account no.: 2506270111/5500, IBAN: CZ9755000000002506270111 
Tel.: +420 777 722 133 
e-mail: info@wineprague.com, www.wineprague.com 

 

NOMENCLATURE 
1. Wine producers     1.9. New World  2.6  Portugal 
 1.1  Bohemia, Moravia  1.10. Other countries  2.7  Austria 
 1.2  Slovakia   2.8  Germany 
 1.3  France 2. Wine merchants    2.9  New World 
 1.4  Italy  2.1  Bohemia, Moravia  2.10 Other countries 
 1.5  Spain  2.2  Slovakia  

 1.6  Portugal  2.3  France  3.  Spirits 
 1.7  Austria  2.4  Italy  4.  Equipment for wine makers  
 1.8  Germany  2.5  Spain  5.  Other 


	Company name: 
	Phone www: 
	Contact person email: 
	Date: 
	CITY: 
	ADRESS: 
	VAT NO: 
	COUNTRY: 
	PHONE: 
	CONTACT PERSON: 
	Check Box7: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	4: Off
	3: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off



	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	3: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off


	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off




	COMPANY NAME ON THE COLLAR: 


