BINDING APPLICATION - COMPLETE EXPOSURE WINE PRAGUE 14. -15. 5. 2024 PVA EXPO PRAHA

ORGANIZER

YACHT, s.r.o., Nedvědovo náměstí 14, 147 00 Praha 4, Czech Republic VAT no.: CZ25062701, Bank: Raiffeisen BANK, Swift code: RZBCCZPP Account no.: 2506270111/5500, IBAN: CZ9755000000002506270111

Tel.: +420 777 722 133

e-mail: info@wineprague.com, www.wineprague.com



Applications deadline 25, 3, 2024

		Applications deadline 25. 5. 2024
EXHIBITOR		
Company name:		
Adress:		VAT no:
City:	ZIP code:	Country:
Phone:		www:
Contact person:		e-mail:
NOMENCLATURE 1. Wine producers 1.1 Bohemia, Moravia 1.2 Slovakia 1.3 France 1.4 Italy 1.5 Spain 1.6 Portugal 1.7 Austria 1.8 Germany	☐ 1.9. New World ☐ 1.10. Other countries 2. Wine merchants ☐ 2.1 Bohemia, Moravia ☐ 2.2 Slovakia ☐ 2.3 France ☐ 2.4 Italy ☐ 2.5 Spain	 2.6 Portugal 2.7 Austria 2.8 Germany 2.9 New World 2.10 Other countries 3. Spirits 4. Equipment for wine makers 5. Other
I order this complete e	xposure:	
please mark X	size	total price without VAT
☐ EXPOSURE 4	2 x 2 m	727 EUR
☐ EXPOSURE 6	3 x 2 m	1 309 EUR
☐ EXPOSURE 9	3 x 3 m	1 709 EUR
☐ EXPOSURE 12	4 x 3 m	2 126 EUR
☐ EXPOSURE 15	5 x 3 m	2 502 EUR
☐ EXPOSURE 18	6 x 3 m	2 933 EUR
☐ I order the corner	stand = 20% surcharge of the exhib	ition area
Please write the COMPAN	Y NAME ON THE COLLAR (price acco	rding to the number of letters)
The order of the exhibition s	AT. Upon receipt of the completed application pace will be accepted and confirmed by d Conditions for participation in the fair WINE for participation.	the organizer after payment.
Date:	Signature	2: